Startjahr
1790
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1936
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk
Amtsbezirk

1790Konolfingen
1847Konolfingen
1866Konolfingen
1886Konolfingen
1911Konolfingen
1918Konolfingen
1936Konolfingen
1946Konolfingen
1966Konolfingen
1978Konolfingen
1983Konolfingen
1988Konolfingen

_—_ - - O

Wert

1'671
2'055
1'656
1'826
2'448
2'438
2'500
3'091
2'084
1'152
1'070
1'049

Thema

Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt
Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt

z2zzzzzzzzzzz


http://www.tcpdf.org

