Startjahr Endjahr Ort		Wert	Thema
1790	1790Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	1'671	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1847	1847Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	2'055	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1866	1866Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	1'656	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1886	1886Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	1'826	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1911	1911Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	2'448	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1918	1918Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	2'438	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1936	1936Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	2'500	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1946	1946Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	3'091	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1966	1966Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	2'084	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1978	1978Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	1'152	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1983	1983Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	1'070	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
1988	1988Konolfingen (Amtsbezirk)	1'049	Pferde: Anzahl insgesamt (N)